
 

403(b) and 457(b) Local Advisor Information 

 
Investment 

Provider 
Contact Email or Web Address Phone 

    
Fidelity 
Investments 
(800) 343-0860 

Self-Direct Client Service 
Center 

www.403b.com 
 

To Print an Application go to 
https://nb.fidelity.com/public/nb/atwork/home/library 

403(b) Plan Number: 54158 
457(b) Plan Number:  87483 

 

 
 

800-343-0860 
 

    
MetLife 
Companies 
(800) 758-3231 

 
Tim Whitney 

 
twhitney@goldbookfinancial.com 

 

 
602-569-9542 

    
Security Benefit 
(800) 888-2461 

 
Nestor Montoya 

Joe Cooper 

 
NMontoya@SummitFinancialSolutions.com 

JCooper@SummitFinancialSolutions.com 

 
480-284-6554 

 
 

  
Erica Gargol 

 

 
Erica.gargol@lpl.com 

 
480-719-7469 

    
AIG (Valic) 
(800) 448-2542 

 
Kristen Rose 

 

 
kristen.rose@aig.com 

 

 
480-704-4326 

 

http://www.403b.com/
https://nb.fidelity.com/public/nb/atwork/home/library
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Shane 

Russell 
 

 
Shane.russell@aig.com 

 
480-253-8676 

  
Bobbi 

Langan 
 

 
Bobbi.langan@aig.com 

 
480-290-0301 

    
 
VANGUARD 
(800) 569-4903 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Self-Direct 

Client Service Center 

 
To Enroll go to 

https://www.vanguard403bservices.com/common/regist
ration/vanguard 

 
Plan Number: V10086429 

 
 

800-569-4903 

https://www.vanguard403bservices.com/common/registration/vanguard
https://www.vanguard403bservices.com/common/registration/vanguard

